russell

R-957F-0
Ladies’ Short Sleeve Ultimate Non-Iron Shirt

P4

MATERIAL:
100% Cotton Micro Twill

LAUNDRY CARE:
Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry

Your body measurement

Dress Size

To fit
chest

Garment dimensions

Chest Size: cm

Back Length: cm

XS

Continent 34

UK 8

France 36

Italy 40
cm 77/82
Ins 30/32

88

61

Our most premium shirt, offering a luxurious fabric and elegant contemporary design
for a fashionably modern ladies’ shirt.

Contemporary fit combined with *  Rounded hem

contemporary design features +  Spare buttons

= Stylish and relaxed long edged collar

* Fashionable twin button fastening and
shaped at the waist for flattering feminine
silhouette

=  Double turnback hem on sleeves

WEIGHT: PACKING:
120g/m? Pack 1; Carton 12
ORIGIN:
Bangladesh
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
36 38 40 42 44 46 48
10 12 14 16 18 20 22
38 40 42 44 46 48 50
42 44 46 48 50 52 54
82/87 87/92 92/97 97/104 104/112 12/120 120/130
32/34 34/36 36/38 38/41 41/44 44/47 47/51
95 100 105 13 121 129 137
63 65 66 67 68 69 70

SNPE Rs"o
DECORATOR NOTES 23 S %i%
B P P c o 9 9 P . . - [
Our fine micro twill fabric is a great base for a wide variety of decoration methods and especially suitable for bz X
S NN St e
"DTED PR Shirley
COLOURS
WHITE BLACK BRIGHT CLASSIC
SKY PINK
30 36 BZ Y1
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC:11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 14-4112 TPX FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX
PAPER: 7541C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 2708 C PAPER: 217 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100 C:15 M:5Y:0 K:0 C:2M:24 Y:0K:0




russell

R-957F-0
Absolut biigelfreie kurzirmelige Bluse

P4

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG

Das feine Mikrotwill-Gewebe eignet sich fiir zahlreiche Veredelungsformen, nicht zuletzt fur

anspruchsvollen Stick.

Unser Top-Modell - edles Material und ein elegantes, zeitgemasses Design ergeben
zusammen eine superschicke, moderne Bluse.

Aktueller Schnitt, zeitgemafbes Design
= Schicker, lang ausgestellter Kragen

*  Modischer Doppelknopf-Verschluss

«  Doppelt umgelegter Armelsaum

*  Abgerundeter Saum

= Ersatzknopfe

@ MATERIAL: 0 GEWICHT: @ VERPACKUNG:
100% Baumwoll-Mikrotwill 120g/m? Pack 1; Karton 12
WASCHANLEITUNG:
— ) B B HERKUNFT:
@' Gefalgnet fur 40° Wasche und @ Bangladesch
Wiéschetrockner
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Ihre Kérper Mafie
Konfektionsgrofe Kontinent 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48
UK 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
Frankreich 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Italien 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54
ST cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97 97/104 104/112 12/120 120/130
Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38 38/41 41/44 44/47 47/51
Kleidergrofien
Brustumfang: cm 88 95 100 105 n3 121 129 137
Ruickenldnge: cm 61 63 65 66 67 68 69 70
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley
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PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

FARBEN
WHITE BLACK
30 36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

BRIGHT
SKY
BZ

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-4112 TPX
PAPER: 2708 C
C15M:5Y:0K:0

CLASSIC
PINK
Y1
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX
PAPER: 217 C
C:i2M:24 Y:0K:0



russell

Chemise Manches Courtes Sans Repassage pour Femme

R-957F-0

P4

Notre chemise de plus grande qualité alliant une matiére de luxe et une ligne

contemporaine élégante a la pointe de la mode.

Coupe résolument contemporaine
* Long col décontracté et stylé

= Fermeture tendance par double boutonnage,
taille cintrée mettant en valeur la silhouette

= Bas arrondi

*  Boutons de rechange

\;

*  Double ourlets aux manches
COMPOSITION: DENSITE:
100% Coton Micro Sergé 120g/m?
ENTRETIEN:
== L i ORIGINE:
@' Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage au
. . Bangladesh
séche-linge
XS S M L XL
Votre taille
Taille classique Continent 34 36 38 40 42
UK 8 10 12 14 16
France 36 38 40 42 44
Italie 40 42 44 46 48
Tour de cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97 97/104
poitrine Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38 38/41
Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm 88 95 100 105 n3
Longueur de dos: cm 61 63 65 66 67

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION

©

2XL 3XL 4XL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54

104/112 112/120 120/130

41/44 44/47 47/51
121 129 137
68 69 70

Le micro sergé est une base remarquable pour de nombreuses méthodes de décoration, particuliérement pour les
broderies fines. La matiére sans repassage se décore de la méme maniére que les matiéres standard comparables.

BLACK BRIGHT CLASSIC
WHITE
30 36 SKY PINK

BZ Y1
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 14-4112 TPX FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 2708 C PAPER: 217 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100 C:15 M:5 Y:0 K:0 C:2M:24 Y:0K:0

CONDITIONNEMENT:

Paquet 1; Cartons 12
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wv,,, o4
&g PR° ©
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




russell

R-957F-0

Camisa de Mujer de Manga Corta que No Necesita Planchado

P4

Nuestra camisa mas premium ofrece un tejido de alta calidad y un elegante disefio
contemporaneo para vestir a la mujer de empresa a la moda.

Corte contemporaneo combinado con
modernos detalles de disefio

*  Cuello amplioy elegante, de borde alargado
»  Cierre moderno con dos botones

*  Dobladillo en las mangas

*  Dobladillo con forma redonda

= Botones de repuesto

MATERIAL: PESO:
100% microsarga de algoddn 120g/m?
CUIDADOS:
m=' Lavad . ot d ORIGEN:
@ a\,/a 9 amaquina a y secado a Bangladesh
maquina
XS S M L XL
Medida de su cuerpo
Talla del vestido ~ Continente 34 36 38 40 42
Reino Unido 8 10 12 14 16
Francia 36 38 40 42 44
Italia 40 42 44 46 48
Contorno del cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97 97/104
pecho Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38 38/41
Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm 88 95 100 105 13
Longitud trasera: cm 61 63 65 66 67

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION

El tejido de microsarga de algoddn es una base perfecta para una amplia variedad de métodos de decoracion y estd especialmente

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 1/ Caja 12
2XL 3XL 4XL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54
104/112 12/120 120/130
41/44 44/47 47/51
121 129 137
68 69 70

indicado para bordados de calidad. El tejido sin plancha puede decorarse del mismo modo que los tejidos estandar comparables.

COLORES

WHITE
30

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

BRIGHT CLASSIC
SKY PINK
BZ Y1
PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 14-4112 TPX FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX
PAPER: 2708 C PAPER: 217 C
C15M:5Y:0K:0 C:i2M:24 Y:0K:0

2] 4%
4 \%
5 \)
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russell

R-957F-0
Elegante Camicia Donna Manica Corta Lava e Indossa

P4

MATERIALE:

LAVAGGIO:

La misura del Vostro corpo

Taglia del vestito Europea
Regno Unito
Francia
Italia
Taglia del cm
vestito Ins

Misure del capo
Misura del torace in: cm

Misura delle spalle in: cm

NOTE PER | DECORATORI

Micro twill 100% cotone

Lavabile a 40°C e resistente all'asciugatrice

Xs

34

36
40
77/82
30/32

88
61

La nostra camicia piu pregiata, offre un tessuto di prim‘ordine e un design moderno ed

elegante, per un capo femminile e alla moda

= Linea e design moderni

*  Ampio ed elegante collo

* Elegante chiusura a 2 bottoni
*  Orlo stondato

* Bottoni discorta

*  Manica con orlo doppiato

PESO:
120g/m?
ORIGINE:
Bangladesh
S M L XL
36 38 40 42
10 12 14 16
38 40 42 44
42 44 46 48
82/87 87/92 92/97 97/104
32/34 34/36 36/38 38/41
95 100 105 n3
63 65 66 67

Il tessuto in micro twill & la base ideale per un'ampia gamma di metodi di personalizzazione e
particolarmente indicata per eccezionali ricami. Il tessuto lava e indossa non si differenzia dagli altri tessuti
standard per la personalizzazione.

COLORI
WHITE BLACK
30 36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C

C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

BRIGHT

SKY
BZ

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 14-4112 TPX
PAPER: 2708 C
C15M:5Y:0K:0

CLASSIC
PINK
Y1
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX
PAPER: 217 C
C:i2M:24 Y:0K:0

©

2XL 3XL 4aXxL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54
104/12 12/120 120/130
41/44 44/47 47/51
121 129 137
68 69 70
WO REsa,
B o8
g )

IMBALLO:
Pacco 1; Cartone 12
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley
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R-957F-0

Damska koszula z krétkim rekawem, bez koniecznosci prasowania, Ultimate

P4

Twoje wymiary
Rozmiar koszuli

Klatka piersiowa
do dopasowania

Wymiary ubrania

MATERIAL:
Micro twill 100% bawetny

PRANIE:
Pra¢ w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce

Kontynent

Wielka Brytania

Francja
Italia
cm
Ins

Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm

Dtugosc plecéw: cm

UWAGI DEKORATORA

Mikro bawetna o diagonalnym wzorze stanowi doskonata baze do szerokiej gamy metod dekoracyjnych,

Xs

34

36
40
77/82
30/32

88
61

zwiaszcza do wyrafinowanych haftéw.

KOLORY

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

PANTONE

Nasza koszula premium oferuje luksusowa tkanine i eleganckie, nowoczesne
wzornictwo modnej, nowoczesnej koszuli damskiej

*  Nowoczesne dopasowanie potgczone ze .
wspotczesna stylizacja

= Stylowy i komfortowy kotnierz o

wydtuzonych brzegach

*  Modne zapinanie na dwurzedowe guziki,
wezsza w talii, aby podkresli¢ kobieca

sylwetke

36

38
42

82/87
32/34

95
63

BRIGHT
SKY
BZ

®

(]
FABRIC: 14-4112 TPX
PAPER: 2708 C
C15M:5Y:0K:0

GRAMATURA:
120g/m?
POCHODZENIE:
Bangladesz
M L XL
38 40 42
12 14 16
40 42 44
44 46 48
87/92 92/97 97/104
34/36 36/38 38/41
100 105 n3
65 66 67

CLASSIC
PINK
Y1
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 13-2806 TPX
PAPER: 217 C
C:i2M:24 Y:0K:0

©

Zaokraglone obszycie

Zapasowe guziki

2XL

44
18
46
50

104/112

41/44

121
68

PAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 1; Karton 12

Podwadjne obszycie na rekawach

3XL 4XL
46 48
20 22
48 50
52 54

112/120 120/130

44/47 47/51
129 137
69 70

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




L Size Guide
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley
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Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




